HEWITT-TRUSSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL FEE SHEET 2025-2026

REQUIRED FEES ACADEMY COURSES (All academy fees include CTSO dues.)
Graduation Fee (Seniors only) $25| |Aerospace Engineering S40
Locker $10| |Biomedical Innovations $40
Technology Fee $25| |Broadcasting Production I $20
Printing/Mailing $5| |Business Sofware Applications | $20
OPTIONAL DUES AND FEES Civil Engineering & Architecture 540
Drug Testing (all extracurricular participants & student parking) $10| |Computer Integrated Manufacturing/Robotics $40
Parking (complete registration & pay drug testing) $50| |CTE Lab in Architecture & Construction $40
Yearbook $90| |Culinary Arts | & Il $120
DONATIONS & MEMBERSHIPS Digital Media Design $20
Library Donation $10| |Digital Publications Design $20
PTSO Membership $10| |Electrical Fundamentals $40
TCS Athletic Foundation Membership $40| |Electrical Technology $40
TCS Educational Foundation Donation $20| |Engineering Design & Development {Senior Design) $40
ATHLETICS Entrepreneurship $20
Athletic Fee {required per sport) $150| |Foundations of Health Science $25
AHSAA Athletic Insurance (required per athlete) $10| |Hospitality & Tourism $90
Student Athletic Pass (Sold through GoFan.co) Human Body Systems $40
DUAL ENROLLMENT Intro to Engineering Design $40
Dual Enrollment Fees (collected by Jefferson State CC} | Leadership Hewitt Trussville 520
PHYSICAL EDUCATION Marketing Principles 520
Strength & Conditioning $10| |Media Production Foundations 520
Team Sports $5| |Medical Interventions 540
FINE ARTS Modern Manufacturing Center of Excellence | $20
Acting Technique | & Il $20| |Modern Manufacturing Center of Excellence Il $20
Band/Aunxiliary $50] |Principles of Biomedical Sciences $40
Ceramics $100| |Principles of Engineering $40
Chamber Choir $50| |Programming Foundations $20
Dance | $100| [Sports Medicine | $25
Digital Photography | $60| [Sports Medicine Il $25
Intro to 2D Design $60| |ADVANCED PLACEMENT (AP) COURSE FEES (Exam fee paid separately.)
Intro to 3D Design $60| |AP Biology $35
Jazz Ensemble $25| |AP Calculus AB & BC $20
Mixed Choir $35| |AP Chemistry $35
Musical Theatre $20| |AP Computer Science A $10
Theatre | & II $20| |AP Computer Science Principles $10
Visual Arts | & I $40| |AP Economics NO FEE
Women's Choir $35| |AP English 10 - Seminar $20
FOREIGN LANGUAGE (general & advanced only - AP listed separately) AP English 11 - Language & Composition $20
Latin & French $10| |AP English 12 - Literature & Composition $20
Spanish | & 1l $10| |AP Environmental Science $35
Spanish Il & IV $20| [AP European History NO FEE
HEALTH & DRIVER'S EDUCATION AP Government NO FEE
Driver's Ed {1 semester only) $25| |AP Human Geography NO FEE
Health (1 semester only) NO FEE| |AP Latin IV $20
SCIENCE LAB FEES (general & advanced only - AP listed separately) AP Music Theory $35
Anatomy & Physiology $35| |AP Physics (All) $35
Biology $25| |AP Precalculus 520
Chemistry $25| |AP Psychology $20
Earth & Space $25| |AP Research NO FEE
Environmental Sciences $25| |AP Spanish V $35
Physical Science $25| |AP Statistics $20
Physics $25| |AP Studio Art - Drawing/2D Design/3D Design $60
AP US History NO FEE
AP World History NO FEE
ADVANCED PLACEMENT (AP) EXAM FEE (due for each AP course taken)
AP Exam Fee - through Nov 14th $99/exam
AP Capstone Exam Fee (AP Seminar & Research) - through Nov 14th | $147/exam
Late AP Exam Fee - $40.00 late fee applied Nov 15th $139/exam
Late AP Capstone Exam Fee (AP Seminar & Research) - Nov 15th $187/exam
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Course fees will be available for payment once schedules are released. Compare student schedules to the fee sheet to
m% are due. All fees are payable via cash, check, or card at https://trussvilleal.csiepay.com/Main.aspx.
Please use the Schpol Fee Questions link on the HTHS website or contact the HTHS Finance Office with questions or
concerns. '




